AFFIDAVIT--DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

STATE OF NEVADA				
County of Douglas)	ss.		• • •	
MARIELA JOHNSON deposes and says: That PETER CLARK JOHNSON tached certified copy PETER C. JOHNSON Deed of Trust ROBERT N. KOONTZ and BON with rights of survivors	of Certifica , named dated 03/13/9 NIE L. KOONTZ	as one of the 6, executed by	mentioned is the same parties in th	in the at- person as nat certain
PETER C. JOHNSON AND MARI as joint tenants, record in Book 396 , Page 3216, covering the following Douglas , State of Nev	ed as Instrum of Official described	ent No. 383704 Records of Dou	glas , Cour	nty, Nevada
All that certain lot, pictory Douglas, State of Nevada	764	76.	te in the Cou	inty of
Lot 43, in Block C, as s filed for record in the State of Nevada, on June	office of the	County Record	er of Douglas	
A.P.N. 23-234-08 Dated July 22, 1996				
STATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas))ss.)	MARIELLA JOH	Johnson NSON	
This instrument was acknobefore me on August 12, 199 by MARIELLA JOHNSON	•			•
	/	FOR R	ECORDER'S USE	
	:			
lans.				· •
Notary Public	:			
C. ACEVES Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County				.• .

COUNTY OF ORANGE HEALTH CARE AGENCY

1719 W. 17TH STREET • SANTA ANA, CALIFORNIA 92706

	1. NAME OF DECEDENT—FIRST (GIVEN) Peter	2.	Clark		3. LAST (FAMILY) JOHNSON			
	4. DATE OF BIRTH MM/DD/CCYY: 11/19/1933		NOER TYEAR IF UNDI	MINUTES		4 MM/DD/GCYY 8 HOUR 0354		
DECEDENT PERSONAL DATA	9. STATE OF BIRTH 10. SOCIAL I	ECURITY NO.	11. MILITARY SERVIC	MA T	12 MARITAL STATUS	13. EDUCATION -YEARS COMPLE		
	CA	-4874 B. HISPANIC—SPECIFY	19 TO 19_	None	Married	_ 16		
	White	Y88	OF BUSINESS	XX No	Crown	19. YEARS IN OCCUPATION		
	Broker		Grocer	y		38		
USUAL RESIDENCE	20. MERIOENCE — STARET AND MUMBER OR LOCATION 53 Blue Lagoon							
	Laguna Beach	22. county	e	23. ZIP COOR 92651	24. Yma in c 16	DUNITY 25. STATE OR POREIGN CO		
ORMANT	26. NAME, RELATIONSHIP 26. NAME, RELATIONSHIP Mariella Johnson - Wife 27. Maling Address (STREET AND NUMBER OR RURAL POUTE NUMBER Mariella Johnson - Wife 53. Blue Lagoon, Laguna Beach, CA 92							
	28. NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE—FIRST	29. MO	NAMES OF A STATE OF A STATE OF	17 P. C. S.	LAST (MAIDEN NAME)			
SPOUSE	Mariella 31. NAME OF FATHER—FIRST	.32, MD	DLE .	d New 33.	Snelson	34. BIRTH		
RENT RMATION	George	36, MID	A A	1 1 N	Johnson LAST (MAIDEM)	NJ 36. serte		
	Ruth	AN KIN	s Sullan		Husted	CA		
ositioN(s)		burial off c	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Laguna I	Seach, CA			
NERAL RECTOR	41. TYPE OF DISPOSITION(S) CT/Sea		2. SIGNATURE OF EMBA	然后,你们们可以 为可以用名。		43. LICENSE NO.		
AND OCAL	44. NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR	21 (2) Compared to 10 (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	5. LICENSE NO. 46.	HITCH	CONTRACTOR	47. DATE MM/DD/CCYY		
IISTRAR	McCormick & Son		D1212	103.74	CILITY OTHER THAN HOSPITAL	07/23/1996		
LACE OF	SOUTH COAST MEDICAL CENTI		IP X BR/OP		ONV. RES OTHE	ORANGE 106: CITY		
EATH :	31872 COAST HIGHWAY		THE PROPERTY SALES	i ind		LAGUNA BEACH		
	107. DEATH WAS CAUSED BY: CENTER CA	CY ONE CAUSE FER LIN	FOR A. B. C. AND D		TIME RITE DETWEEN C AND DEA	NSET		
	IMMEDIATE (A) PENDING INVE	STIGATION	15 (17)		40°	2 30 01030 E1		
	DUE TO (B)			rr – Series		109, BIOPSY PERPORIMED		
CAUSE OF	DUE TO (C)		- Samuel and Property of the Control			11D. AUTOPSY PERFORMED		
DEATH		Tayonalin har				111. USED IN DETERMINING CAL		
•	DUE TO (D) 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CON	TRIBUTING TO DEATH BU		SE GIVEN IN 107		No. 1		
and the same of th	113. WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR A		of the property of		ERATION AND DATE.			
· · · · · · ·	114. I CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY	KNOWLEDGE 1118 -	GNATURE AND TITLE OF	CERTIER	116. UCDNS	NO. 117, DATE MM/DD/C		
PHYSI- CIAN'S	DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOUR, DAT PLACE STATED FROM THE CAUSES ST DECEDENT ATTENDED SINCE DECEDENT LA	E AND ATED.						
RTIFICA- TION)/ccyy 118. m	PE ATTENDING PHYSICI	AN'S NAME, MAILIN	G ADDRESS + ZIP			
	I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPINION DEA AT THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE STA THE CAUSES STATED.	TED FROM		INJURY DATE MM	/DD/CCYY 122 HOUR	123, PLACE OF INJUNY		
	119. MANNER OF DEATH	124. DI	YES NO ESCRIBE HOW BUJURY O	CCURRED (EVENTS	WHICH RESULTED IN INJURY)			
RONER'S	NATURAL SUICIDE ACCIDENT X PENDING INVESTIGATION	HOMICIDE COULD NOT BE DETERMINED						
ONLY	125. LOCATION (STREET AND NUMBER OR		ID ZIP CODE)					
s	126, SIGNATURE OF CORQUES OR DEPUT	CORONER	127. DATE MM	/DD/CCYY	128, TYPED NAME, TITLE OF DEPUTY CORONER WI	CORONER OR DEPUTY CORONER		
STATE	▶ (), (U)	D	07/22/19 F	96 в н	FOR SHERIFF-CORON	IER BRAD GATES CENSUS TRA		
GISTRAR	1					2480		

160271

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ORANGE

DATE ISSUED

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, ORANGE COUNTY HEALTH CARE AGENCY.

BK 0 8 9 6 PG 3 0 0 REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS

394441

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Registrar.



